
SR.NO. ID NO NAME BRANCH SEM SEAT
MARK BEFORE 

REVALUATION 

MARK AFTER 

REVALUATIO
SUBJECT CASTE AMOUNT

1 15103013 ADITYA UMESHCHANDRA PANDEY EXTC 3 17133018 15 20 Analog Electronics-I EBC 250

2 16203014 GURUPRASAD VINODKUMAR SINGH EXTC 3 17133033 10 15 Analog Electronics-I OPEN 500

3 14103027 TAWADE ANISH DILIP EXTC 3 17133038 19 20 Analog Electronics-I OPEN 500

4 16203024 ONKAR JAGANNATH BAGATE EXTC 3 17133001 10 10 Analog Electronics-I OTHER 500

5 15103012 SAURABH RAKESHKUMAR PANDEY EXTC 3 17133019 16 18 Applied Mathematics-III OTHER 500

6 15103038 DHEERAJ MADHU D EXTC 3 17133004 22 24 Applied Mathematics-III OPEN 500

7 15203021 TEJAS APPA PATIL EXTC 3 17133024 11 11 Applied Mathematics-III OTHER 500

8 15203024 AKSHAY ASHOK GAWDE EXTC 3 17133007 19 20 Applied Mathematics-III OTHER 500

9 16203013 KARAN JAGDISH KUSHWAHA EXTC 3 17133013 18 17 Applied Mathematics-III OPEN 500

10 16203017 KRUSHANK DINESHDEEPCHAND JAIN EXTC 3 17133009 18 18 Applied Mathematics-III OTHER 500

11 16203023 RUSHABH ANANT NADKAR EXTC 3 17133016 24 32 Applied Mathematics-III OTHER 500

12 16203012 SONAWANE SHUBHAM SANJAY EXTC 3 17133036 23 23 Applied Mathematics-III OPEN 500

13 16203024 ONKAR JAGANNATH BAGATE EXTC 3 17133001 12 14 Applied Mathematics-III OTHER 500

14 15103020 PRAVIN RAVINDRA SINGH EXTC 3 17133034 21 23 Circuits and Transmission lines OPEN 500

15 15103026 MAYUR LAXMAN WAGHMARE EXTC 3 17133041 26 27 Circuits and Transmission lines OTHER 500

16 15103032 VIKAS ASHOK DUBEY EXTC 3 17133005 25 18 Circuits and Transmission lines OTHER 500

17 15203025 HITESH ABA KOLTE EXTC 3 17133012 17 20 Circuits and Transmission lines OTHER 500

18 14103027 TAWADE ANISH DILIP EXTC 3 17133038 20 19 Circuits and Transmission lines OPEN 500

19 16203024 ONKAR JAGANNATH BAGATE EXTC 3 17133001 13 17 Circuits and Transmission lines OTHER 500

20 15103020 PRAVIN RAVINDRA SINGH EXTC 3 17133034 21 32 Digital Electronics OPEN 500

21 16203014 GURUPRASAD VINODKUMAR SINGH EXTC 3 17133033 20 35 Digital Electronics OPEN 500

22 16203017 KRUSHANK DINESHDEEPCHAND JAIN EXTC 3 17133009 22 32 Digital Electronics OTHER 500
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23 14103027 TAWADE ANISH DILIP EXTC 3 17133038 19 27 Digital Electronics OPEN 500

24 15103010 MANISH DAYASHANKAR MISHRA EXTC 4 17134021 25 32 Analog Electronics-II OPEN 500

25 15103013 ADITYA UMESHCHANDRA PANDEY EXTC 4 17134025 17 21 Analog Electronics-II EBC 250

26 15103014 NILESHKUMAR BANSHILAL PARMAR EXTC 4 17134027 17 15 Analog Electronics-II OPEN 500

27 15103020 PRAVIN RAVINDRA SINGH EXTC 4 17134043 14 16 Analog Electronics-II OPEN 500

28 16203012 SONAWANE SHUBHAM SANJAY EXTC 4 17134047 15 14 Analog Electronics-II OPEN 500

29 14103027 TAWADE ANISH DILIP EXTC 4 17134049 20 21 Analog Electronics-II OPEN 500

30 15103026 MAYUR LAXMAN WAGHMARE EXTC 4 17134053 24 32 Analog Electronics-II SC 250

31 16203010 ABHISHEK CHHEDILAL BAURIYA EXTC 4 17134002 23 24 Analog Electronics-II OTHER 500

32 15103012 SAURABH RAKESHKUMAR PANDEY EXTC 4 17134026 21 23 Applied Mathematics-IV OTHER 500

33 15103014 NILESHKUMAR BANSHILAL PARMAR EXTC 4 17134027 24 32 Applied Mathematics-IV OPEN 500

34 15103031 VIVEK PRAVIN SINGH EXTC 4 17134045 23 23 Applied Mathematics-IV OTHER 500

35 15103038 DHEERAJ MADHU D EXTC 4 17134010 20 20 Applied Mathematics-IV OPEN 500

36 15203021 TEJAS APPA PATIL EXTC 4 17134060 16 17 Applied Mathematics-IV OTHER 500

37 15203024 AKSHAY ASHOK GAWDE EXTC 4 17134054 17 19 Applied Mathematics-IV OTHER 500

38 15203025 HITESH ABA KOLTE EXTC 4 17134017 19 21 Applied Mathematics-IV OTHER 500

39 16203010 ABHISHEK CHHEDILAL BAURIYA EXTC 4 17134002 20 24 Applied Mathematics-IV OTHER 500

40 16203014 GURUPRASAD VINODKUMAR SINGH EXTC 4 17134042 24 32 Applied Mathematics-IV OPEN 500

41 16203017 KRUSHANK DINESHDEEPCHAND JAIN EXTC 4 17134013 19 22 Applied Mathematics-IV OTHER 500

42 16203024 ONKAR JAGANNATH BAGATE EXTC 4 17134001 22 25 Applied Mathematics-IV OTHER 500

43 15103010 MANISH DAYASHANKAR MISHRA EXTC 4 17134021 25 26 Control Systems OPEN 500

44 15103020 PRAVIN RAVINDRA SINGH EXTC 4 17134043 19 14 Control Systems OPEN 500

45 15103032 VIKAS ASHOK DUBEY EXTC 4 17134011 19 9 Control Systems OTHER 500

46 15103033 PUSHKRAJ SHAMKANT SAMANT EXTC 4 17134033 17 9 Control Systems OTHER 500



47 16203010 ABHISHEK CHHEDILAL BAURIYA EXTC 4 17134002 17 8 Control Systems OTHER 500

48 16203024 ONKAR JAGANNATH BAGATE EXTC 4 17134001 16 17 Control Systems OTHER 500

49 15103010 MANISH DAYASHANKAR MISHRA EXTC 4 17134021 21 21 Microprocessors and Peripherals OPEN 500

50 15103013 ADITYA UMESHCHANDRA PANDEY EXTC 4 17134025 22 19 Microprocessors and Peripherals EBC 250

51 15103014 NILESHKUMAR BANSHILAL PARMAR EXTC 4 17134027 20 18 Microprocessors and Peripherals OPEN 500

52 15103023 VINOD NARAYANLAL TALESHA EXTC 4 17134048 22 22 Microprocessors and Peripherals EBC 250

53 15103031 VIVEK PRAVIN SINGH EXTC 4 17134045 19 22 Microprocessors and Peripherals OTHER 500

54 15103032 VIKAS ASHOK DUBEY EXTC 4 17134011 12 22 Microprocessors and Peripherals OTHER 500

55 15203025 HITESH ABA KOLTE EXTC 4 17134017 16 14 Microprocessors and Peripherals OTHER 500

56 16203001 YASH BABAN KOLI EXTC 4 17134016 25 23 Microprocessors and Peripherals OTHER 500

57 16203010 ABHISHEK CHHEDILAL BAURIYA EXTC 4 17134002 13 5 Microprocessors and Peripherals OTHER 500

58 16203014 GURUPRASAD VINODKUMAR SINGH EXTC 4 17134042 15 10 Microprocessors and Peripherals OPEN 500

59 14103027 TAWADE ANISH DILIP EXTC 4 17134049 8 10 Microprocessors and Peripherals OPEN 500

60 16203012 SONAWANE SHUBHAM SANJAY EXTC 4 17134047 21 21 Microprocessors and Peripherals OPEN 500

61 16203017 KRUSHANK DINESHDEEPCHAND JAIN EXTC 4 17134013 16 26 Microprocessors and Peripherals OTHER 500

62 15103012 SAURABH RAKESHKUMAR PANDEY EXTC 4 17134026 16 6 Signals and Systems OTHER 500

63 15103013 ADITYA UMESHCHANDRA PANDEY EXTC 4 17134025 13 23 Signals and Systems EBC 250

64 15103015 PRAKRUTI RAMAKANT PATIL EXTC 4 17134029 20 5 Signals and Systems OTHER 500

65 15203021 TEJAS APPA PATIL EXTC 4 17134060 13 24 Signals and Systems OTHER 500

66 15203024 AKSHAY ASHOK GAWDE EXTC 4 17134054 16 10 Signals and Systems OTHER 500

67 15203025 HITESH ABA KOLTE EXTC 4 17134017 8 3 Signals and Systems OTHER 500

68 14103027 TAWADE ANISH DILIP EXTC 4 17134049 18 18 Signals and Systems OPEN 500

69 15203027 MIHIR VINAY JOSHI EXTC 4 17134056 21 14 Signals and Systems OPEN 500

70 16203010 ABHISHEK CHHEDILAL BAURIYA EXTC 4 17134002 8 7 Signals and Systems OTHER 500



71 16203013 KARAN JAGDISH KUSHWAHA EXTC 4 17134018 18 21 Signals and Systems OPEN 500

72 16203014 GURUPRASAD VINODKUMAR SINGH EXTC 4 17134042 17 12 Signals and Systems OPEN 500

73 16203017 KRUSHANK DINESHDEEPCHAND JAIN EXTC 4 17134013 22 8 Signals and Systems OTHER 500

74 16203021 AKSHAY YASHWANT SALVI EXTC 4 17134032 22 11 Signals and Systems OTHER 500

75 15103012 SAURABH RAKESHKUMAR PANDEY EXTC 4 17134026 22 19 Wave Theory and Propagation OTHER 500

76 15103014 NILESHKUMAR BANSHILAL PARMAR EXTC 4 17134027 20 12 Wave Theory and Propagation OPEN 500

77 15103032 VIKAS ASHOK DUBEY EXTC 4 17134011 18 9 Wave Theory and Propagation OTHER 500

78 16203001 YASH BABAN KOLI EXTC 4 17134016 24 15 Wave Theory and Propagation OTHER 500

79 16203012 SONAWANE SHUBHAM SANJAY EXTC 4 17134047 19 17 Wave Theory and Propagation OPEN 500

80 14103007 SURAJ DNYANESHWAR GHADGE EXTC 6 17136012 21 32 Discrete Time Signal Processing OPEN 500

81 15203005 VIRENDRA VIJAY BHOIR EXTC 6 17136003 21 18 Discrete Time Signal Processing OTHER 500

82 15203009 BHAGYASHREE BHAUSAHEB GAVHANE EXTC 6 17136009 21 25 Discrete Time Signal Processing OTHER 500

83 15203011 KALPESH PRALHAD PATIL EXTC 6 17136029 18 19 Discrete Time Signal Processing OTHER 500

84 15203022 AKSHAY ASHOK GOLE EXTC 6 17136013 27 32 Discrete Time Signal Processing OTHER 500

85 15203027 MIHIR VINAY JOSHI EXTC 6 17136019 24 24 Discrete Time Signal Processing OPEN 500

86 14103028 KANCHAN RAJKUMAR TORASKAR EXTC 6 17136037 24 25 Discrete Time Signal Processing  OPEN 500

87 15203007 GHADE DIWAKAR MAHADEO EXTC 6 17136011 23 32 Operating Systems OPEN 500

88 15203011 KALPESH PRALHAD PATIL EXTC 6 17136029 22 26 Operating Systems OTHER 500

89 14103028 KANCHAN RAJKUMAR TORASKAR EXTC 6 17136037 24 32 Operating Systems  OPEN 500

90 15203009 BHAGYASHREE BHAUSAHEB GAVHANE EXTC 6 17136009 22 27 VLSI Design OTHER 500

91 15203022 AKSHAY ASHOK GOLE EXTC 6 17136013 21 18 VLSI Design OTHER 500

92 14103006 CHAUHAN ROHIT JAGJEEVAN EXTC 6 17136005 19 21 VLSI Design OPEN 500

93 14103001 NADAR JOSEPH ANTONY EXTC 6 17136018 19 9 VLSI Design OPEN 500

94 14103028 KANCHAN RAJKUMAR TORASKAR EXTC 6 17136037 22 25 VLSI Design  OPEN 500


